Termék
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2031/B MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D250917
D251029
D251126
D251223
D260218
D260429
D260624
D260819
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D250917

D251029

D251126

D251223

D260218

D260429

D260624

D260819

REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000407317
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000525175
HU0000525118
HU0000525191
HU0000525126
HU0000525142
HU0000525167
HU0000525183
HU0000525209
XS1887498282
X$2161992198
XS52558594391
X52259191273
XS2161992511
X$2680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %
5,65
5,57
5,5
5,42
5,66
5,74

5,86
5,81
5,88

6,16
6,16
6,32

6,27
6,36
6,45
6,52
6,64
6,76
6,81

5,25
5,25
5,25
51
51

Vételi hozam %
7
6,67
6,6
6,52
6,76
6,84

6,96
6,91
6,98

7,1
7,26
7,26
7,42

7,37
7,46
7,55
7,62
7,74
7,86
7,96

N NN NN N NN

3,7399
3,2149
3,0864

4,057
4,4608
4,9369

Netto eladasi arfolyam %
99,022
96,5715
97,6191
96,4093
104,0221
94,6296
101,05
102,4522
96,9587
87,4017
101,2
87,4664
85,5149
102,7184
91,1024
101,1
90,5079
75,7722
72,4713
103,4539
68,732
64,3678
66,3289

98,4777
97,6781
96,7137
96,0669
95,3402

Netto vételi arfolyam %
98,7481
95,2929
96,9905
95,4485

102,8254
92,5952
99,65
99,4043
94,5244
84,2085
99,8
83,3682
80,7213
97,4944
85,4637
99,7
85,1824
70,5244
66,8208
95,703
61,7498
57,0951
57,1994
99,8253
99,0181
98,4871
97,9805
96,9279
95,6658
94,6795
93,7134
99,7035
98,7015
102,6682
83,6349
84,0081
102,8405

Brutto eladasi arfolyam %
99,8056
98,5304
98,1903
96,4627

112,4029
97,2269
101,9167
108,3885
99,0423
87,9935
101,5069
87,6143
88,3731
105,3999
94,8503
101,3528
91,7901
76,6414
72,9521
109,5717
71,3293
65,4856
67,7864

98,4777
97,6781
96,7137
96,0669
95,3402

Bruttod vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
99,5317 2025.11.26
97,2518 2026.12.22
97,5617 2026.04.22
95,5019 2026.08.26

111,2062 2026.10.21
95,1925 2027.10.27

100,5167 2027.04.22

105,3406 2028.10.22

96,608 2028.03.23
84,8003 2029.05.23

100,1069 2029.08.22
83,5161 2030.08.21
83,5795 2031.10.22

100,1759 2031.07.23
89,2116 2032.11.24
99,9528 2032.08.25
86,4646 2032.05.27
71,3936 2033.04.20
67,3016 2034.06.22

101,8208 2035.10.24
64,3471 2038.10.27
58,2129 2041.04.25
58,6569 2051.04.28
99,8253 2025.09.17
99,0181 2025.10.29
98,4871 2025.11.26
97,9805 2025.12.23
96,9279 2026.02.18
95,6658 2026.04.29
94,6795 2026.06.24
93,7134 2026.08.19

100,8028 2025.10.22
99,1114 2026.04.28

105,3805 2027.02.22
84,0376 2030.11.18
84,6002 2032.04.28

108,1566 2033.09.12

2025.09.08.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Classification: GENERAL



